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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Ni§, 21-22.12.2024

I'pan Hmu

City of Wis

Event 2
21/12/2024 - 10:39

Women, 50m Freestyle

Open

Results Prelim

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank
A (Open)

1. STANISAVLJIEVIC, Nina
2. DIMKIC, Isidora
3. DAMJANOVA, Sofia
4, STEFANOVA, Mihaela
5. RAKIC, Petra
6. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona
7. ANDREOU, Nefeli
8. PEPEGOVA, Magdalena
9. ZARKOVA, Ralitsa
10. STAJIC, Ana
11. PANDOVA, Nikol
12. GLUSHKOVA, Yoanna
13. GOSHEVA, Vanesa
14. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona
STANKOVIC, Andrea
16. IGNJATOVIC, Neda
17. SAVOVA, Margarita
18. GEORGIEVA, Valeriq
STAJKOVIC, Andjela
20. RADOJKOVIC, Hana
21. STAMENKOVIC, Lana
22. YONKOVA, Ivaila
23. ZLATEVA, Dara
24. RALEVIC, Nina
25. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija
26. JOVANOVIC, Marijana
27. YANAKIEVA, Klavdia
28. CVETKOVIC, Tijana
29. MARINKOVIC, Lena
30. DJORDJEVIC, Petra
31. SAKLARA, Alexandra
32. STEVANOVIC, Petra
33. PANEVA, Darija
34. STAYKOVA, Petya
35. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina
36. CHAKOVA, Izabela
37. PERMETI, Gala
38. LAZIC, Andjelija
39. KOICHEVA, Siyana
40. KIRYAZOVA, Aleksandra
41. DIMITROVA, Viktoria
42. VUCIC, Petra
43. VELEVA, Gabriela
44. SEKULIC, Iskra
45. BOGAVAC, Nina
46. ANDJELKOVIC, Marta
47. STOJMIROQVIC, Lena
48. MANIC, Sofija
TASIC, Ivona

YB

04
03
07
09
10
06
09
07
10
08
09
10
11
07
08
11
08
09
07
11
09
09
10
12
08
12
09
11
13
08
12
09
11
10
11
09
11
13
08
13
10
09
10
12
12
13
13
13
05

Dubocica

11. April
P.K.Vardar2018
Dobrudzha2021
Pirat

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
A.K.O. Halkidas
Damini LV

Nsa

Sveti Nikola
Olimpia

G.D.S

G.D.S

Crnica
Leskovac
Dubocica
Levent SC
Olimp
Napredak
Crnica

Sveti Nikola
Olimp

Levski

Crnica

Nis 2005

Sveti Nikola
Nsa

Dubocica

Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
A.K.O. Halkidas
Dubocica

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Nsa

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Nsa

Nis 2005

Pirat

Briz

Levski

Nsa

Sveti Nikola
Levski

Naisus

Sveti Nikola
Napredak
Dubocica
Napredak
Dubocica

Time Pts
26.92 674
27.21 653
28.21 586
28.68 557
28.71 556
28.83 549
28.89 545
28.96 541
29.20 528
29.29 523
29.50 512
29.51 512
29.59 507
29.61 506
29.61 506
29.78 498
29.97 488
30.09 483
30.09 483
30.46 465
30.83 449
30.85 448
31.05 439
31.08 438
31.32 428
31.35 427
31.55 419
31.59 417
31.70 413
31.71 412
31.72 412
31.75 411
31.80 409
31.83 408
31.89 405
31.92 404
32.01 401
32.10 397
32.13 396
32.25 392
32.29 390
32.50 383
32.80 372
33.00 366
33.09 363
33.10 362
33.61 346
33.65 345
33.65 345

A+0.39

A+0.32

A+0.72
A +0.66

B +0.51
B +0.62

B +0.67

B +0.83

? +0.58

+0.78
+0.78

+0.66
+0.64
+0.68
+0.73
+0.68
+0.72

+0.70
+0.66
+0.71
+0.71

+0.66
+0.74
+0.79
+0.90
+0.63
+0.77

+0.27
+0.83
+0.73
+0.75
+0.69

+0.66
+0.75
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I'pan Hmu
’ ’ XXXIIl Sveti Nikola - 2024 City of Ni§
‘ Nig, 21-22.12.2024
Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, A (Open)
Rank YB Time Pts RT
50. PETROVA, Gabriela 12 Nsa 33.71 343  +0.59
UROSEVIC, Nikolina 11  Viking 33.71 343
52. TRIFUNOVSKA, Irina 13  PK Mladost 34.62 317
53. NESIC, Dasa 12 Dubocica 34.81 312 +0.71
54. DOBRIC, Iskra 12 Leskovac 34.84 311 +0.59
55. CHUBRIKOVA, Karina 10  Sprint Sofia 35.05 305 +0.56
56. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12  Sveti Nikola 35.09 304 +0.81
57. DIKIC, Nera 14 Sveti Nikola 35.36 297
58. MASTELICA, Masa 14  Sveti Nikola 35.47 294
59. MASTROGALIA, Argyroula 13  A.K.O. Halkidas 36.02 281 +0.74
60. KOSTADINOVA, Vanesa 12 Levski 36.04 281  +0.79
61. TODOROVA, Viktoria 12 Nsa 36.23 276
62. CIRIC, Vinka 13  Napredak 36.58 268  +0.67
63. POPOVA, Mariya 15 Nsa 36.61 268  +0.96
64. NIKOLIC, Teodora 10 Dubocica 37.39 251 +0.92
65. MARINKOVIC, Kalina 15 Dubocica 37.61 247  +0.61
66. TANEVA, Radina 14 Nsa 37.70 245
67. DIMITRIJEVIC, Natalija 12  Leskovac 37.95 240
68. STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra 14 Dubocica 38.35 233
69. IVANIC, Dunja 14  Crnica 38.37 232 +0.92
70. VUCKOVIC, Sofija 13  Sveti Nikola 38.61 228
71. VELICKOVIC, Tara 15 Dubocica 38.93 223
72. SPASIC, Nikolina 16 Sveti Nikola 39.20 218
73. MARKOVIC, Carna 16 Sveti Nikola 39.29 216
74. LAZOVIC, Senka 14  Sveti Nikola 39.31 216
75. ATANASKOVIC, Danica 14 Leskovac 39.78 209 +0.48
76. MILOSEVIC, Isidora 14  Sveti Nikola 40.10 204
77. DZUNIC, Olga 12  Naisus 40.30 201  +0.93
78. STANOJEVIC LAZAREVIC, Drina 16 Sveti Nikola 40.71 195
79. TASIC, Tara 12 Nis 2005 40.84 193
80. IVANOVA, Dara 12 G.D.S 41.01 190
81. ILIC, Nina 12  Nis 2005 41.47 184 +0.71
82. TOSIC, Lena 13  Nis 2005 41.61 182 +1.30
83. LEPOJEVIC, Andjela 12  Dubocica 41.95 178 +0.93
84. STAMENKOVIC, Ivona 14 Leskovac 43.00 165
85. POPOVA, Teodora 13 Nsa 43.18 163
86. STOJANOQVIC, Tara 13 Dubocica 43.36 161
87. DIMITROVA, Darina 16 Nsa 44.13 153
88. DJORDJEVIC, Sofija 15 Dubocica 44.18 152  +0.87
89. RANDJELOVIC, Sara 14  Dubocica 44.96 144  +0.64
90. PANIC, Nikolina 11 Nis 2005 46.62 129
91. JOVICIC, Andjelija 15  Viking 47.52 122
92. MILANOQVIC, Marta 16  Sveti Nikola 47.58 122 +0.87
93. KUCLAR, Sara 15 Naisus 48.88 112
94. LJUBENOVIC, Tea 15 Naisus 49.53 108
95. STAMENKOVIC, Sofija 12  Leskovac 50.06 104 +1.04
96. JOVANOVIC, Lena 14  Nis 2005 50.42 102
97. JOVANOVIC, Masa 13  Naisus 51.21 97 +0.54
98. DRAMLIC, Doroteja 16 Sveti Nikola 51.42 96
99. MILOSEVIC, Miona 16  Sveti Nikola 52.14 92
100. MARKOVIC, Lara 17 Sveti Nikola 54.22 82
101. ILIC, Jefimija 14  Sveti Nikola 54.30 82
102. MARINKOVIC, Nina 17  Sveti Nikola 55.38 77
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I'pan Hmu

’ ’ XXXIIl Sveti Nikola - 2024 City of Ni§
‘ Nig, 21-22.12.2024
Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, A (Open)
Rank YB Time Pts RT
103. STANKOVIC, Iskra 17 Sveti Nikola 1:04.96 48
104. DJUROVIC, Lara 16 Sveti Nikola 1:07.62 42
DNF NIGMATULINA, Liana 14 Viking
B (2006-2007)
1. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 P.K.Vardar2018 28.21 586 A+0.32
2. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 28.83 549 A
3. PEPEGOVA, Magdalena 07  Damini LV 28.96 541 A+0.66
4. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07  Crnica 29.61 506 B
5. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07  Napredak 30.09 483 ?
C (2008-2009)
1. STEFANOVA, Mihaela 09 Dobrudzha2021 28.68 557 A
2. ANDREOU, Nefeli 09 A.K.O. Halkidas 28.89 545 A+0.72
3. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 29.29 523 B+0.51
4. PANDOVA, Nikol 09 Olimpia 29.50 512 B+0.62
5. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 29.61 506 B+0.83
6. SAVOVA, Margarita 08 Levent SC 29.97 488 R
7. GEORGIEVA, Valeriq 09 Olimp 30.09 483 ? +0.58
8. STAMENKOVIC, Lana 09  Sveti Nikola 30.83 449 +0.78
9. YONKOVA, lvaila 09 Olimp 30.85 448
10. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 31.32 428 +0.68
11. YANAKIEVA, Klavdia 09 Nsa 31.55 419 +0.68
12. DJORDJEVIC, Petra 08 Sveti Nikola 31.71 412 +0.70
13. STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 31.75 411 +0.71
14. CHAKOVA, Izabela 09 Nsa 31.92 404 +0.74
15. KOICHEVA, Siyana 08 Briz 32.13 396 +0.63
16. VUCIC, Petra 09  Sveti Nikola 3250 383 +0.27
D (2010-2011)
1. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 28.71 556 A
2. ZARKOVA, Ralitsa 10 Nsa 29.20 528 B
3. GLUSHKOVA, Yoanna 10 G.D.S 29.51 512 B
4. GOSHEVA, Vanesa 11 G.D.S 29.59 507 B+0.67
5. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11  Dubocica 29.78 498 B
6. RADOJKOVIC, Hana 11 Crnica 30.46 465 +0.78
7. ZLATEVA, Dara 10 Levski 31.05 439 +0.66
8. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11  Dubocica 31.59 417  +0.72
9. PANEVA, Darija 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 31.80 409 +0.71
10. STAYKOVA, Petya 10 Nsa 31.83 408
11. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 31.89 405 +0.66
12. PERMETI, Gala 11 Nis 2005 32.01 401 +0.79
13. DIMITROVA, Viktoria 10 Nsa 32.29 390
14. VELEVA, Gabriela 10 Levski 32.80 372 +0.83
15. UROSEVIC, Nikolina 11 Viking 33.71 343
16. CHUBRIKOVA, Karina 10  Sprint Sofia 35.05 305 +0.56
17. NIKOLIC, Teodora 10 Dubocica 37.39 251  +0.92
18. PANIC, Nikolina 11 Nis 2005 46.62 129
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I'pan Hmu

’ ’ XXXIIl Sveti Nikola - 2024 City of Ni§
‘ Nig, 21-22.12.2024
Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim
E (2012 and younger)
1. RALEVIC, Nina 12 Crnica 31.08 438 +0.64
2. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12  Sveti Nikola 31.35 427  +0.73
3. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 31.70 413
4. SAKLARA, Alexandra 12 A.K.O. Halkidas 31.72 412 +0.66
5. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 32.10 397 +0.90
6. KIRYAZOVA, Aleksandra 13 Levski 32.25 392 +0.77
7. SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus 33.00 366 +0.73
8. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 33.09 363 +0.75
9. ANDJELKOVIC, Marta 13  Napredak 33.10 362 +0.69
10. STOJMIROQVIC, Lena 13 Dubocica 33.61 346
11. MANIC, Sofija 13  Napredak 33.65 345  +0.66
12. PETROVA, Gabriela 12 Nsa 33.71 343 +0.59
13. TRIFUNOVSKA, Irina 13 PK Mladost 34.62 317
14. NESIC, Dasa 12 Dubocica 34.81 312 +0.71
15. DOBRIC, Iskra 12 Leskovac 34.84 311 +0.59
16. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 35.09 304 +0.81
17. DIKIC, Nera 14 Sveti Nikola 35.36 297
18. MASTELICA, Masa 14 Sveti Nikola 35.47 294
19. MASTROGALIA, Argyroula 13  AK.O. Halkidas 36.02 281 +0.74
20. KOSTADINOVA, Vanesa 12 Levski 36.04 281 +0.79
21. TODOROVA, Viktoria 12 Nsa 36.23 276
22. CIRIC, Vinka 13 Napredak 36.58 268 +0.67
23. POPOVA, Mariya 15 Nsa 36.61 268 +0.96
24. MARINKOVIC, Kalina 15 Dubocica 37.61 247 +0.61
25. TANEVA, Radina 14 Nsa 37.70 245
26. DIMITRIJEVIC, Natalija 12  Leskovac 37.95 240
27. STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra 14 Dubocica 38.35 233
28. IVANIC, Dunja 14  Crnica 38.37 232 +0.92
29. VUCKOVIC, Sofija 13 Sveti Nikola 38.61 228
30. VELICKOVIC, Tara 15 Dubocica 38.93 223
31. SPASIC, Nikolina 16 Sveti Nikola 39.20 218
32. MARKOVIC, Carna 16 Sveti Nikola 39.29 216
33. LAZOVIC, Senka 14 Sveti Nikola 39.31 216
34. ATANASKOVIC, Danica 14 Leskovac 39.78 209 +0.48
35. MILOSEVIC, Isidora 14 Sveti Nikola 40.10 204
36. DZUNIC, Olga 12 Naisus 40.30 201 +0.93
37. STANOJEVIC LAZAREVIC, Drina 16 Sveti Nikola 40.71 195
38. TASIC, Tara 12 Nis 2005 40.84 193
39. IVANOVA, Dara 12 G.D.S 41.01 190
40. ILIC, Nina 12 Nis 2005 41.47 184 +0.71
41. TOSIC, Lena 13 Nis 2005 41.61 182 +1.30
42. LEPOJEVIC, Andjela 12 Dubocica 41.95 178 +0.93
43. STAMENKOVIC, Ivona 14 Leskovac 43.00 165
44. POPOVA, Teodora 13 Nsa 43.18 163
45. STOJANOVIC, Tara 13 Dubocica 43.36 161
46. DIMITROVA, Darina 16 Nsa 44.13 153
47. DJORDJEVIC, Sofija 15 Dubocica 44.18 152 +0.87
48. RANDJELOVIC, Sara 14 Dubocica 44 .96 144 +0.64
49. JOVICIC, Andjelija 15 Viking 47.52 122
50. MILANOVIC, Marta 16 Sveti Nikola 47.58 122 +0.87
51. KUCLAR, Sara 15 Naisus 48.88 112
52. LJUBENOVIC, Tea 15 Naisus 49.53 108
53. STAMENKOVIC, Sofija 12 Leskovac 50.06 104 +1.04
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I'pan Hmu

. X 4 XXXIll Sveti Nikola - 2024 City of Ni§
<> Ni§, 21-22.12.2024
Event 2, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, E (2012 and younger)
Rank YB Time Pts RT
54. JOVANOVIC, Lena 14 Nis 2005 50.42 102
55. JOVANOVIC, Masa 13 Naisus 51.21 97 +0.54
56. DRAMLIC, Doroteja 16 Sveti Nikola 51.42 96
57. MILOSEVIC, Miona 16 Sveti Nikola 52.14 92
58. MARKOVIC, Lara 17  Sveti Nikola 54.22 82
59. ILIC, Jefimija 14  Sveti Nikola 54.30 82
60. MARINKOVIC, Nina 17 Sveti Nikola 55.38 7
61. STANKOVIC, Iskra 17 Sveti Nikola 1:04.96 48
62. DJUROVIC, Lara 16  Sveti Nikola 1:07.62 42
DNF NIGMATULINA, Liana 14 Viking
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